28
DIMENSIONSFEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Colour switchable panel - 3000K,
4000K & 6000K
•	 Ultra thin – 9mm profile
•	 Even light distribution
•	 30,000 hours
•	  IP Rating - IP54
•	 Available in 6W, 12W & 18W
•	 Dimmable driver available
•	 Emergency Pack available
•	 Ideal for receptions, entrance foy-
ers, corridors, stairwells, offices
•	 2 year warranty
TRI-COLOUR RECESSED PANEL
18W CCT
ROUND PANEL
9
223
CUTOUT Ø 200
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code Luckins  Code Colour Output Voltage Dimenions
RP-12W-18W 10034 12W & 18W Dimmable Driver 36-60V 100 x 43 x 23
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code Luckins  Code Power Colour Lumens Output Voltage Output Current Dimension Cutout
SL-RP18W-CCT 10012 18W 3000K
4000K
6000K
3000K - 1750lm
4000K - 1800lm
6000K - 1850lm
200-240V 300mA Ø 223 x
9mm
 Ø 200mm
Compatible Emergency Pack
& Dimmable Driver
Flex Pack Dimmable Driver
18W
50K
LIFESPAN (HRS)
CE &
ROHS
CRI
80
BEAM ANGLE
120°
2 YEAR WARRANTY
IP54AC220-240V
CCT DIP SWITCHES